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15U COED Fall 2022 Schedule - Area 13i

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Saturday, September 17, 2022

*Littlestown* turf 7:30 PM Bermudian Upper Adams 12:30 PM Greencastle 1

Tuscarora 11:30 AM Fairfield 1 Gettysburg 11:15 AM Fairfield 1

Greencastle 1 11:30 AM Fairfield 2 Chambersburg 2:00 PM Littlestown

Chambersburg 1:30 PM Upper Adams Greencastle 2 1:00 PM Tuscarora

Gettysburg 11:00 AM Greencastle 2 *Bermudian* turf 7:30 PM Fairfield 2

Saturday, September 24, 2022 Saturday, October 1, 2022
Upper Adams 12:00 PM Gettysburg *Littlestown* turf 5:30 PM Upper Adams

*Bermudian* turf 7:00 PM Greencastle 1 Tuscarora 10:00 AM Bermudian

Greencastle 2 11:30 AM Chambersburg Fairfield 1 9:00 AM Chambersburg

Fairfield 1 TBD Littlestown Greencastle 1 11:00 AM Gettysburg

Fairfield 2 TBD Tuscarora Fairfield 2 1:30 PM Greencastle 2

Saturday, October 08, 2022 Saturday, October 15, 2022
Gettysburg 12:00 PM Bermudian *Bermudian* turf 6:30 PM Fairfield 1

*Littlestown* turf TBD Tuscarora Fairfield 2 1:30 PM Gettysburg

Greencastle 2 1:00 PM Fairfield 1 Greencastle 2 1:00 PM Upper Adams

Greencastle 1 TBD Chambersburg Tuscarora 11:00 AM Chambersburg

Upper Adams 1:00 PM Fairfield 2 *Littlestown* turf 9:00 AM Greencastle 1

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Saturday, October 29, 2022
Upper Adams 11:00 AM Bermudian Chambersburg 2:30 PM Fairfield 2

Chambersburg 1:30 PM Gettysburg Fairfield 1 1:30 PM Greencastle 1

Greencastle 2 1:30 PM Littlestown Gettysburg 12:00 PM Littlestown

Greencastle 1 12:00 PM Tuscarora Tuscarora 1:30 PM Upper Adams

Fairfield 1 TBD Fairfield 2 *Bermudian* turf 12:30 PM Greencastle 2

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Saturday, November 12, 2022

https://ayso.bluesombrero.com/area13i/schedules


